PARTIAL RELEASE
STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF SHELBY

KENOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for value received, the
undersigned, UNITED STATES m&m AND {;ﬁﬁm mm; :
Maryland corporation {("Morigagee™), doss beveby release and discharge from the
lien and operstion of thas cortsin Morigage and Sexurity Agreemsent dated November
1, 1989 sxecuted by DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSIND, an
Alabams Bnsited partuership, in faver of Mortgagee, a8 recorded in Real 265, Page
374 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelhy County, Alsbama (the "Probate
Office™), which has been (i} amended by First Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agresmoent dated February 19, 1998 and recorded in Resal 182, Page 83 n xaid
Probate Office, (1) amended snd restated in its entirety by Amended and Restated
Mortgage snd Security Agreement dated September I8, 1990 and recorded in Real
312, Page 208 in said Probate Office, (iii) amended by First Amendment to Amendnd
and Restated Morigege sod Security Agreement dated as of Apeil 14, 1993 and
recorded as Instramest No. 19924714 in said Probate Office, {ivi amended and
vestated in s entirety by Second Amended and Restated Morigage and Security
Agreement dated February 1, 1993 and recorded ax Instrument Ne. 1993.3120:in said
Probate Office, (v) First Amendment to Second Amended and Restated Mortgage and
Security Agreement duted s of August 23, 1993 and recorded 2z Inatrument No
199325947 ia said Probate Office, {vi} First Amendment to Second Amended and
Restated Mortgage and Security Agroestent dated as of January I, 1994 and
recorded ax lnstrument No. 199440M043 io said Probate Office, and {vii) Secand
Ameadawent o M W iﬂﬂ Restated Mﬂ'ﬁw and W ﬁgfm
dated as of Decomber 30, 1994 snd vecorded ss Instrument No. 1995.01731 io said
Probate Office {(collectively, the "Mortgage™), the following described parcel of land
situsted in Shalby County, Alabama, to wit:

i Lot 13, sccording to the Survey of Greysione - Sth Sector, Phase I, »s
recorded in Map Book 17, Page 118 in the Probate Office of Shelby County,
Alshanis. e ot s

It is understond, however, that the execution of this relense shall in a0 wise
aperate te release or impair the licn or security of the aforessid Mortgage upon the

property remadaing subject thereto,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgager bax caused this Partial Release fo
be executed by its proper office who is dully autherized as of this the 33t day

of Ogtober, 1998,
UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
i ﬁﬁﬁﬂéﬁ COMPANY
ﬂ}'ﬁ*" r 4. .. feb
, Vi 5 oW
e U704 i’f-%#myﬁ"‘" ﬁ E ’;%
STATE OF MARYLAND & gpnE®
| COUNTY OF BALTIMORE & % ﬁ ’% -
= o
| - {3
| 1, the undersigned, & Notary Public in and for said County, in asid Stﬂz,ﬁ ﬁ )
| hﬁfﬁh}' ttﬂifjf thint ‘*L* R, ¥ e BRI e FYeHIGen of UNITED o ™ ﬁ %
| STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporstion, s , S o 5 8
' signed to the foregoing instrument, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me 2 ~ Y8
" -

on this day that, being iaformed of the contents of this instrument, he as such officer
and with full ssthority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said
corporation,

Given under my hand and official seal, this 3ist day of Ogtober 1993

P e e R e R i

. e m:.:.‘;_..-_._:._._.-_ e st



